

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7220/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2008 in CRLM No.
28552/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ANAANT DUPAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay and office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTUFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahesh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Bishnu Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Tiwari, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankur Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhahra, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Grover, Adv.
Mr. Hariom Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request, list after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master